
 

 
 

1.  TITLE OF EVENT  

 
"AIBA European Olympic Qualifying Event Trabzon 2012"  

 
2.  EVENT PERIOD  
 

Championships Period:  April 13 - 22, 2012 

Competition Period:  April 14 - 21, 2012  

Arrivals:  April 22, 2012  

Departures:  April 22, 2012  
 

 

3.  DAILY COMPETITION AND MEETING SCHEDULE  

 
DATE  TIME  PHASE  

Arrivals of Team Delegations  
April 13 (Friday)  

21:00 - 22:00 Technical Meeting  

07:00 - 9:00  General Weigh-In  

09:30 - 10:00  Medical Check for R&Js  

12:00 -  Official Draw  

April 14 (Saturday) - two rings  
 
 
 
 
 
April 15 (Sunday) - two rings  
 
 
 
April 16 (Monday) - two rings  
 
 
 
April 17 (Tuesday) - two rings  
 

 
 
April 18 (Wednesday) - two  
rings  
 

 
April 19 (Thursday)  
 
 
April 20 (Friday) - one ring  

15 :00 - 17:00 

18:00 - 18:30 

19 :00 - 21:00  

07:00 - 08:00  

14:00 - 18:00 

19:00 - 22:00 

07:00 - 08:00 

14:00 - 18:00 

19:00 - 22:00 

07:00 - 08:00 

14:00 - 18:00 

19:00 - 22:00 

07:00 - 08:00 

15:00 - 18:00 

19:00 - 22:00  

REST DAY  

07:00 - 08:00  

14:00 - 

18:00 -  

Preliminary  

Opening Ceremony  

Preliminary  

Daily Medical Check and Weigh-In  

Preliminary 

Preliminary  

Daily Medical Check and Weigh-In  

Preliminary 

Preliminary  

Daily Medical Check and Weigh-In  

Round of 16 

Round of 16  

Daily Medical Check and Weigh-In  

Quarterfinals  

Quarterfinals  
 

 
 
Daily Medical Check and Weigh-In  

Semi Finals 

Semi Finals  



 
 

April 21 (Saturday) - one ring  
 

 
 
April 22 (Sunday)  

07:00 - 08:00  

14:00 - 18:00  
 
20:00 - 22:00  
 
Departures  

Daily Medical Check and Weigh-In  

Finals  
 
Final Banquet  

 
 
 

 

 


